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East Logan Water District 

(Name of Utility) 

FOR Logan County, Kentucky 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ .SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RAIBS AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY WATER RATES 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

1" Meter: 

First 4,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

1 Y:i'' Meter: 

First 6,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 

First 10,000 gallons 
All over l 0,000 gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE June 27 ' Z008 
Month I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE June 27• 2008 . 

$22.0I minimum bill 
10.45 per 1,000 gallons 
10.02 per 1,000 gallons 
8.80per 1,000 gallons 
6.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$42.91 minimum bill 
10.02 per 1,000 gallons 
8.80 per 1,000 gallons 
6.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$62.95 minimum bill 
8.80 per 1,000 gallons 
6.40 per 1,000 gallons 

$98.15 minimum bill 
6.40 per 1,000 gallons 

3~ ~ear ISSUEDBY~~ 7-:z-tt:Jr 
(Signature of Officer) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/27/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

B~, EXeCUtiVeDiCtOf 

TI1LE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. 2008-00201 DA TED June 27, 2008 


